
Practicals 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Seminars
8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

Practicals 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Seminars
8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

Practicals 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Seminars
8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

Practicals 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Seminars
8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

19. week

2

P3 

A102 

JO
P3 

A429 

JO

L6 JO - B104

L7 JKP - B104

P5  

A101 

INN

P5  

A101 

JKP

S10 INN - 

A117
P5 

A104 

IMT

P5 

A104 

JKP
P5 

A104 

JKP

P5 

A104 

IMT

S10 INN - 

A117

WRITTEN EXAM: 10:30

L4 INN - B104

S7 IMT - B104
P3 

A104 

JO

S8 IMT - B104P3 

A101 

JO

L5 INN - B104

S8 IMT - B104

P3 

A117 

JO

Thursday  01.02.2024.

18. week

2

ORAL EXAM 29. 01.2024. according to the schedule anounced on the departments web site

Friday   12.01.2024.

2

2

1 2

1

Friday     02.02.2024.

1

11

2

2

1 2 1 2

1

Wednesday  24.01.2024.

1 2

Tuesday  09.01.2024.
16. week

11 2

Monday  15.01.2024.
17. week

Monday  22.01.2024. Tuesday  23.01.2024.

Tuesday  16.01.2024.

2

1 2

P2 

JO 

A103

P4 

JKP 

A103

L1 IMT - B100

L2 JT - B100

School of Medicine Split, DEPARTMENT OF IMMUNOLOGY AND MEDICAL GENETICS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

IMMUNOLOGY AND MEDICAL GENETICS,  Medical studies in English, 2nd year, Time table                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

academic year 2023./24.

lectures 15 seminars 27 practical work 13

Monday  08.01.2024.

Wednesday  17.01.2024.

1 212

Wednesday  10.01.2024.

S3 IMT - A101

P2 

INN 

A112

P1 

JO 

A103

P1 

JO 

A103

P2 

INN 

A112

S3 IMT - A101

P2 

IMT 

A112

P4 

JKP 

A103
S4 INN - A101

S4 INN - A101

P4 

JKP 

A103

P2 

IMT 

A112

Thursday  11.01.2024.

ORAL EXAM

S1 JKP - A104

P1 

JO  

A103

P1 

JO 

A103

S2 INN - A104

P1 

JO  

A103

S1 JKP - A104 S2 INN - A104

P1 

JO 

A103

P4 

INN 

A112

P2 

IMT 

A103

S5 JKP - A101
L3 IMT - B104

1 2 1

1

Monday  29.01.2024. Tuesday  30.01.2024. Wednesday  31.02.2024.

1

Thursday  18.01.2024.

2

2

S5 JKP - A101

P4 

INN 

A112

2

1 2

1

Friday     19.01.2024.

Thursday  25.01.2024. Friday     26.01.2024.

S6 JO - B104

P4 

JKP 

A103

S6 JO - B104

S9 JKP - A101

S9 JKP - A101

P3 

A104 

JO

S7 IMT - B104


